1
Secure Desktop PC / Thin-Client
HSPC800 Series
Rev A - Sep 8, 2011
Product Highlights
 Highest security by design • the only desktop
motherboard and PC that designed from scratch to
serve as high-security device.

HSPC800 Series
Rev A - Sep 8, 2011
How to Order
Models
Description Part Number
HSPC801 – Secure Desktop Computer, AMD G-Series CPU, Dual Core 1.66 GHz, 2 GB
DDR3, 4GB SATA DOM, TEMPEST SDIP-27 Level B / USA NSTISSAM Level II, Windows
7 Embedded OS
CPN06057
HSPC822 – Secure Desktop Computer, AMD G-Series CPU, Dual Core 1.66 GHz, 2 GB
DDR3, 4GB SATA DOM, TEMPEST SDIP-27 Level B / USA NSTISSAM Level II, Windows
7 Embedded OS with internal 2 ports Secure KVM
CPN06058
Cables (needed only when internal Secure KVM is in use)
Description Part Number
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), DVI-D to DVI-D Single-Link, USB, Black CPN05485
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), DVI-D to DVI-D Dual-Link, USB, Black CPN05486
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), DVI-A to VGA, USB, Black CPN05489
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), Audio out, CAC,  Black CPN05490
Accessories and spare parts
Description Part Number
SCM Smart-card reader, USB, SCR-3311 CPN05498
HSPC8xx Secure Cage CPN06059
Services
Description Part Number
HSPC8xx 1 Year Standard warranty and support extension (3rd to 7th year) per S/N HSV06060
HSPC8xx 1 Year Premium warranty and 24/7 support per S/N HSV06061